Tammer BiolLab

Tammer BioLab QOy's delivery fees from July 1, 2025

Offer and list prices are free in the seller's warehouse, in which case delivery fees and small delivery surcharges remain
payable by the buyer, unless expressly agreed otherwise. Unless otherwise agreed, the price of the products is the price
according to the seller's valid price list at the time of delivery.

The current price list for delivery fees is available in the customer portal. Prices are stated in euros excluding VAT.
Prices including VAT according to the current tax rate. VAT is added to prices and delivery fees.

Shipping costs and surcharges

Delivery fee €8.65

Small delivery surcharge €11.10 for deliveries with a value of less than €20.00
Urgent surcharge of 60 Eur for deliveries that deviate from the normal schedule
Billing surcharge for paper invoice €11.10

Processing fee for services on behalf of €7.75 for orders placed by phone or email

Freight to Finland according to the table below:

The freight charge is primarily based on the weight of the shipment.

Freight code KG (max.) PRICE TO FINLAND (€)
R1 5 21.65
R2 15 23.31
R3 30 27.75
R4 35 3441
RS 40 36.62
R6 60 44.39
R7 80 54.38
R8 99 65.48
R9 SPECIAL AREA: LAPLAND 31.85
AND ALAND
R10 120/STYROX BOX LARGE 72.14
R11 145 109.87
R13 PLATFORM request a quote
Shipping KG (max.) PRICE TO FINLAND (€)
code/Postal code
RPI 3 31.63
RP2 7 33.29
RP3 13 37.18
RP4 16 43.28
TAMPERE EXPRESS SERVICE
RTRE | URBAN AREA [ 17.76
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Tammer Biolab
Freight to Sweden by weight and postal code area:
Freight code KG PARCEL
RP5 0-20 22.25
For packages over 20 kg, there is | 0.30
an additional charge per kilo.
SE postal code area, price (€) per area

Freight code Weight KG 10-19 20-39 40-61, 63-82 62, 83-99

RP6 0-99 47.87 57.72 55.49 72.12
100-299 72.12 105.37 102.09 138.73
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